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OrderDate CategoryName UnitPrice

1/1/1990 Beverages 14.4
4/7/1995 Beverages 3.6
7/28/2000 Beverages 15.2
1/1/1990 Confections 24
4/7/1995 Confections 31.6
7/28/2000 Confections 150.2
1/1/1990 Seafood 4
4/7/1995 Seafood 1.6
7/28/2000 Seafood 50.2

Sum of UnitPrice
Row Labels
Beverages
Confections
Seafood

Sum of UnitPrice
Row Labels
Beverages
Confections
Seafood

Sum of UnitPrice
Row Labels
Beverages
Seafood
Confections

Column Labels

01/01/1990 07/04/1995 28/07/2000

14.4
24
4

Column Labels
07/04/1995
3.6
31.6
1.6

Column Labels
01/01/1990
14.4
4
24

3.6 15.2
31.6 150.2
1.6 50.2

01/01/1990 28/07/2000

14.4 15.2
24 150.2
4 50.2

07/04/1995 28/07/2000

3.6 15.2
1.6 50.2
31.6 150.2
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